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Title: Aqua — Greatest Hits

The Paragon

Multimedia Digital Recordings

Tracks

01 - Back To The 80s

02 - My Mamma Said

03 - Live Fast Die Young
04 - Happy Boys And Girls
05 - Barbie Girl

06 - Around The World

07 - Doctor Jones

08 - Aquarius.

09 - Cuba Libre

10 - Lollipop

11 - Cartoon Heroes

12 - Be A Man

13 - My Oh My

14 - Freaky Friday

15 - Belong To The Sea
16 - Roses Are red

17 — Halloween

18 - Turn Back Time

19 - Goodbye To The circus

Year: (2009)

Time

[00:03.45]
[00:03.37]
[00:03.03]
[00:03.34]
[00:03.16]
[00:03.29]
[00:03.22]
[00:04.20]
[00:03.36]
[00:03.36]
[00:03.39]
[00:04.21]
[00:03.24]
[00:03.46]
[00:04.18]
[00:03.44]
[00:03.50]
[00:04.06]
[00:03.59]


http://paragon.myvnc.com/DVD-Collection/MusicPortal/MusicDigital1.html

