Dig Ref: 37

The Paragon Multimedia Digital Recordings

Title: Aqua – Greatest Hits Year: (2009)



Iracks	rime
01 - Back To The 80s	[00:03.45]
02 - My Mamma Said	[00:03.37]
03 - Live Fast Die Young	[00:03.03]
04 - Happy Boys And Girls	[00:03.34]
05 - Barbie Girl	[00:03.16]
06 - Around The World	[00:03.29]
07 - Doctor Jones	[00:03.22]
08 - Aquarius.	[00:04.20]
09 - Cuba Libre	[00:03.36]
10 - Lollipop	[00:03.36]
11 - Cartoon Heroes	[00:03.39]
12 - Be A Man	[00:04.21]
13 - My Oh My	[00:03.24]
14 - Freaky Friday	[00:03.46]
15 - Belong To The Sea	[00:04.18]
16 - Roses Are red	[00:03.44]
17 – Halloween	[00:03.50]
18 - Turn Back Time	[00:04.06]
19 - Goodbye To The circus	[00:03.59]

